1-800-GRAINGER (472-

4643)

FLEET & VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
Tailg_;ate Spreaders & Snowplow Accessories

Tailgate Spreaders

iy
e |
Snow 3/ TR

Connect to trucks, utility vehicles, tractors, and other vehicles. Integrated steel augers. Sealed, heavy-
duty 12V electric drive motors and transmissions. Rustproof spinners.

Pelletized Ice Melt, Seed, and Fertilizers—Has 20-ft. insulated harness with On/Off switch and a
manual flow gate with 10-ft. cable to adjust the flow rate.

Rock Salt and Nonpelletized Ice Melt—2FGV4 has 20-ft. insulated harness with On/Off switch,
manual flow gate with 10-ft. cable for adjusting flow rate, and a feed auger. 49XE20 has digital,

variable-speed controller that allows easy control of spread width. Includes polyethylene lid. 36RM29
and 36RM31 are prewired for an optional vibrator kit (sold separately). 36RM31 includes variable-speed

controller for adjusting flow rate.

Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt—Dual variable-speed controls adjust flow rate and spread width indepen-

dently. Top screen stops rocks or large chunks from getting jammed in the auger. Built-in vibrator can
be turned off and on. Mounting kit with straps included, except 49XE27 (mount is available separately).
Material stays dry and safe while driving: 49XE21, 9X603, 9VPY0, 36RM30, and 36RM32 have a fitted

hard lid; 4CAD4 has a fitted tarp. 36RM34 has a dual-action polymer lid.

Description

Tailgate Spreaders and Sprayer
Fertilizers, Pelletized Ice Melt, Seed
Rock Salt and Nonpelletized Ice Melt
Rock Salt and Nonpelletized Ice Melt
Rock Salt and Nonpelletized Ice Melt
Rock Salt

Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt

Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt

50-50 Salt and Sand Mix, Bulk Salt
Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt

Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt

Sand/Salt

Bagged Salt, Ice Melt

Sand/Bulk Salt

Bulk Materials Sand/Salt Mixtures

Cap.

3cuft
3cuft
3cuft
5.8 cuft
4.4 cuft
5.3 cuft
6 cu ft
20.25 cu ft
27 cuft
54 cu ft
11 cu. ft/ 825 Ib.
4cuft
8cuft
27 cu ft

Tailgate Spreader/Sprayer Accessories

Vinyl Cover For Use with Nos. 2FGV3, 5RRF6, and 2FGV4
Material Flow Gate with Agitator and 10-ft Cable, For Use with No. 49XE20
Variable-Speed Controller with Harness and Mounting Hardware, For Use with Nos. 2FGV3 and 2FGV4
Variable-Speed Controller, For Use with Salt Dogg TGS Series
Full Swing-Away Receiver Hitch, For Use with Nos. 2FGV3, 2FGV4, and 49XE20
Spreader Drop Mount, For Use with Nos. 2FGV3, 2FGV4, and 49XE20

Spread Mount

Width Type H
Up to 25 ft 2 in Receiver or SnowEX 30%in
Up to 25 ft 2 in Receiver 25in
Up to 25 ft 2 in Receiver or SnowEX 30%in
Up to 30 ft 2 in Receiver 35in
31030 ft 2 in Receiver Hitch 40 Y2 in
Upto30ft  3-Point Hitch or 2 in Receiver 34in

30ft  3-Point Hitch, 2 in Receiver or Bed 28in
51030 ft Bed 28in
Up to 40 ft Bed 36in
510 30 ft Bed 40in
31030 ft 2 in Receiver Hitch 46 in
31030 ft 2 in Receiver Hitch 32in
3t030ft 2 in Receiver Hitch 45in
Up to 30 ft Bed 34in

W

31in
23in
31in
38in
225in
38in
49.5in
48in
48.5in
47.8in
53in
30in
38in
48in

D

22 Y2 in
33in
22 V2in
20 Y2in
21in
20 Y2in
24in
53in
771in
96 in
51in
30in
38in
82 4 in

9VPYO
M.
Brand Model
SnowEx SP-125-1
SnowEx SR-210
SnowEx SP-225-1
SnowEx SP-575X-1
SaltDogg TGSUVPROA
SnowEx SP-1575-1
SnowEx SD-600-1
SaltDogg SHPE0750
SnowEx 32600
SaltDogg SHPE2000
SaltDogg TGS07
SaltDogg TGS02
SaltDogg TGS03
Buyers Products  SHPE1000
SnowEx WSC-020
SnowEx GAK-020-1
SnowEx VAR-020
SaltDogg 3011864
SnowEx PPT-175-1
SnowEx DRM-175-1

Item
No.

2FGV3
5RRF6
2FGV4
A49XE20
36RM31
49XE21
49XE27
9X603
ACAD4
9VPYD
36RM34
36RM30
36RM32
52KD32

SRRF8
49XE22
2HPES
36RM28
49XE24
49XE23

554405

36RM42 0 e

8RP18

Snowplow Lights EECCO ucldie

Headlamps come with high/low beam and turn signal light with shock-resistant mounting.

Lens Sh Volt Bulb © Wiring L nclud Reprlacerrllenl I:lem
ens Shape Volt Bulb Connection umens ncludes igtai 0.
Snowplow T .
H H Ecco
Hydraullc Fll“d Rectangular 12 to 24 Hardwired 1,600 Im, 2,400 Im (2) Headlights, Mounting Hardware, Wiring Harness — 55JJ05
. . Truck Lite Co Inc
Nonfoamlqg, ant_lwear Round 19 Hardwired _ High Beam/Low Beam Halogen Headlamps, Integrated _ 8RP18
formula with antifreeze Turn Lamp Installation Hardware
additive. ::Iyne!::l:’rndunts
Pkg. Container Item Rectangular 12 Plug — Installation Hardware, Toggle Switch, Universal Wiring Harness — 36RM42
Qty. Size No. Grote
1 1qt 6AHY2 Rectangular 12 Hardwired 40,000 Im/25,000 Im (2) Lamps 2CXA6 2VPH4
12 1qt 6AHY3 9 12 Hardwired 40,000 Im/25,000 Im (2) Lamps and Connectors 2CXA6 2VPH5
ltem .
H Color Material _ No. L, Ll
Bolt-On Base %ig:
24in  Fluorescent Orange  Nylon  6AHV9
Blade 5 Rod Poly  GANYS © Snow Plow Shoe
- - in ellow ylon
27in Red Nylon 3VTHg Assembl
Gulde Klts 28in  Fluorescent Orange  Nylon  3VTH4 y
= Sold in pairs 36in  Fluorescent Orange  Nylon  3VTH5 For Use With T I:lem
48in  Fluorescent Orange  Nylon  3VTH7 6AHY6 or Use Wit ype 0.
Use them on YOUr  “stud Mount %16 Base SVTHA 1 Shoe Assembly . , 6AHW3
plow or bumper 28in_ Fluorescent Orange  Nylon  3VTH9 Fisher A5516 Anti-Wear, 6in_ 6AHWS
to help you judge 36in  Fluorescent Orange  Nylon  3VTJ1 Fisher A5517 Anti-Wear, 7 in
. . Stud Mount %6"-20 Base Meyer 09126 Standard, 8 in 6AHU8
distance and avoid 57 i Black Nylon  3VTJ2 ‘ Western 49067 Standard, 6in  6AHW3
hidden obstacles. * With flags Western 49071 Heavy Duty, 6in  6AHW4
Sign in to Grainger.com® to see YOUR Pricing and MORE 917



