Tailgate Spreaders

Connect to trucks, utility vehicles, tractors, and other vehicles. Integrated steel augers. Sealed, heavyduty 12V electric drive motors and transmissions. Rustproof spinners.

Snow 3

SaltDogg

Mount

Buve

Pelletized Ice Melt, Seed, and Fertilizers-Has 20-ft. insulated harness with On/Off switch and a manual flow gate with 10-ft. cable to adjust the flow rate.

Rock Salt and Nonpelletized Ice Melt-2FGV4 has 20-ft. insulated harness with On/Off switch, manual flow gate with 10-ft. cable for adjusting flow rate, and a feed auger. 49XE20 has digital, variable-speed controller that allows easy control of spread width. Includes polyethylene lid. 36RM29 and 36RM31 are prewired for an optional vibrator kit (sold separately). 36RM31 includes variable-speed controller for adjusting flow rate.

Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt-Dual variable-speed controls adjust flow rate and spread width independently. Top screen stops rocks or large chunks from getting jammed in the auger. Built-in vibrator can be turned off and on. Mounting kit with straps included, except 49XE27 (mount is available separately). Material stays dry and safe while driving: 49XE21, 9X603, 9VPY0, 36RM30, and 36RM32 have a fitted hard lid; 4CAD4 has a fitted tarp. 36RM34 has a dual-action polymer lid.

Suroad

Description	Cap.	Width	Type	н	w	D	Brand	Model	No.
Tailgate Spreaders and Sprayer	oupi		.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			_	Diana	mouor	
Fertilizers, Pelletized Ice Melt, Seed	3 cu ft	Up to 25 ft	2 in Receiver or SnowEX	30 ½ in	31 in	22 1/2 in	SnowEx	SP-125-1	2FGV3
Rock Salt and Nonpelletized Ice Melt	3 cu ft	Up to 25 ft	2 in Receiver	25 in	23 in	33 in	SnowEx	SR-210	5RRF6
Rock Salt and Nonpelletized Ice Melt	3 cu ft	Up to 25 ft	2 in Receiver or SnowEX	30 ½ in	31 in	22 ½ in	SnowEx	SP-225-1	2FGV4
Rock Salt and Nonpelletized Ice Melt	5.8 cu ft	Up to 30 ft	2 in Receiver	35 in	38 in	20 ½ in	SnowEx	SP-575X-1	49XE20
Rock Salt	4.4 cu ft	3 to 30 ft	2 in Receiver Hitch	40 ½ in	22.5 in	21 in	SaltDogg	TGSUVPROA	36RM31
Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt	5.3 cu ft	Up to 30 ft	3-Point Hitch or 2 in Receiver	34 in	38 in	20 ½ in	SnowEx	SP-1575-1	49XE21
Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt	6 cu ft	30 ft	3-Point Hitch, 2 in Receiver or Bed	28 in	49.5 in	24 in	SnowEx	SD-600-1	49XE27
50-50 Salt and Sand Mix, Bulk Salt	20.25 cu ft	5 to 30 ft	Bed	28 in	48 in	53 in	SaltDogg	SHPE0750	9X603
Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt	27 cu ft	Up to 40 ft	Bed	36 in	48.5 in	77 in	SnowEx	32600	4CAD4
Sand/Salt or Bulk Salt	54 cu ft	5 to 30 ft	Bed	40 in	47.8 in	96 in	SaltDogg	SHPE2000	9VPY0
Sand/Salt	11 cu. ft/ 825 lb.	3 to 30 ft	2 in Receiver Hitch	46 in	53 in	51 in	SaltDogg	TGS07	36RM34
Bagged Salt, Ice Melt	4 cu ft	3 to 30 ft	2 in Receiver Hitch	32 in	30 in	30 in	SaltDogg	TGS02	36RM30
Sand/Bulk Salt	8 cu ft	3 to 30 ft	2 in Receiver Hitch	45 in	38 in	38 in	SaltDogg	TGS03	36RM32
Bulk Materials Sand/Salt Mixtures	27 cu ft	Up to 30 ft	Bed	34 in	48 in	82 7⁄64 in	Buyers Products	SHPE1000	52KD32
Tailgate Spreader/Sprayer Accessorie									
Vinyl Cover For Use with Nos. 2FGV3, 5RRF6, and 2FGV4								WSC-020	5RRF8
Material Flow Gate with Agitator and 10-ft Cable, For Use with No. 49XE20							SnowEx	GAK-020-1	49XE22
Variable-Speed Controller with Harness and Mounting Hardware, For Use with Nos. 2FGV3 and 2FGV4							SnowEx SaltDogg	VAR-020	2HPE5
Variable-Speed Controller, For Use with Salt Dogg TGS Series								3011864	36RM28
Full Swing-Away Receiver Hitch, For Use with Nos. 2FGV3, 2FGV4, and 49XE20								PPT-175-1	49XE24

Full Swing-Away Receiver Hitch, For Use with Nos. 2FGV3, 2FGV4, an Spreader Drop Mount, For Use with Nos. 2FGV3, 2FGV4, and 49XE20 and 49XE20



	H Bolt-Or	Color 1 Base	Material	ltem No.	S. C.S.Y		Buyers		(6AHU8
Blade Guide Kits	24 in 25 in 26 in 27 in 28 in	Fluorescent Orange Red Yellow Red Fluorescent Orange	Nylon Poly Nylon Nylon Nylon	6AHV9 6AHY6 * 6AHV6 3VTH6 3VTH4			Snow P Assemb	low Shoo Iy	9	No.
 Sold in pairs Use them on your plow or bumper 	36 in 48 in	Fluorescent Orange Fluorescent Orange ount %"-16 Base Fluorescent Orange	Nylon Nylon Nylon	3VTH5 3VTH5 3VTH7 3VTH9	6AHY6	ЗУТН4	For Use With Shoe Assembly Fisher A5516	Type Anti-Wear, 6 in	Item No.	6анwз
to help you judge distance and avoid hidden obstacles.	36 in Stud M 22 in * With f	Fluorescent Orange ount 7/16"-20 Base Black ilags	Nylon Nylon	3VTJ1 3VTJ2			Fisher A5517 Meyer 09126 Western 49067 Western 49071	Anti-Wear, 7 in Standard, 8 in Standard, 6 in Heavy Duty, 6 in	6AHV1 6AHU8 6AHW3 6AHW4	-

Sign in to Grainger.com[®] to see YOUR Pricing and MORE



Mf

Itom

49XF23